
浦和麗明 立教新座

浦和麗明 立教新座

3-0 3-0

栄北 桶川

2-1 2-1

浦和麗明 立教新座

2-0 2-0

西武文理 久喜北陽

2-1 2-1

西武文理 開智一貫

2-1 2-1

川口北 開智一貫

2-1 2-1

浦和麗明 立教新座

3-0 2-0

叡明 春日部

3-0 3-0

叡明 春日部

3-0 2-0

大宮南 栄東

3-0 2-1

川越東 秀明英光

2-0 2-0

春日部共栄 正智深谷

2-1 3-0

川越東 秀明英光

3-0 6R1 3-0

川越東 秀明英光

5R1 5R2

東京農大三 越谷南

東京農大三 越谷南

3-0 3-0

城北埼玉 本庄東

2-1 2-1

東京農大三 越谷南

2-0 2-1

岩槻 松伏

3-0 2-1

埼玉平成 昌平

3-0 2-0

埼玉平成 昌平

3-0 3-0

早稲田本庄 浦和学院

2-1 3-0

埼玉栄 与野

3-0 2-1

埼玉栄 星野

2-0 2-0

川越南 星野

2-1 2-1

早稲田本庄 浦和学院

3-0 シード順位 2-0

慶応志木 所沢北

2-1 3-0

早稲田本庄 浦和学院

2-1 3-0

早稲田本庄 浦和学院
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61

62

63

58

59

60

55

56

57

52

53

54

49

50

51

46

47

48

43

44

45

40

41

42伊 奈 学 園

栄 東

越 ヶ 谷

33

34

35

36

37

38

39越 谷 北

開 智 一 貫

春 日 部

桶 川

久 喜 北 陽

鳩 ヶ 谷

立 教 新 座

bye

熊 谷

開 智 未 来

本 庄 東

松 伏

秀 明 英 光

越 谷 南

bye

正 智 深 谷

大 宮 光 陵

bye

浦 和 学 院

県 立 浦 和

草 加 南

所 沢 北

bye

熊 谷 西

与 野

星 野

本 庄

獨 協 埼 玉

昌 平

27 入 間 向 陽

24 埼 玉 平 成

25 城 西 川 越

26 埼 玉 栄

岩 槻

23 不 動 岡

18 bye

15 bye

21 越 谷 総 合 技 術

22

28 川 越 南

29 慶 応 志 木

32 早 稲 田 本 庄

30 ふ じ み 野

31 bye

14 和 光 国 際

20 朝 霞 西

19 城 北 埼 玉

16 川 越 東

17 東 京 農 大 三

杉 戸

13 春 日 部 共 栄

12 大 宮 南

11

西 武 文 理

叡 明

8

7 川 口 北

10

成 徳 深 谷

所 沢 商 業

9

1

4

3

2

5

6

八 潮 南

bye

栄 北

浦 和 麗 明

越 谷 西


